



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 877 of 2005

RAM SAJEEVAN YADAV versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10.06.2025	<p>None for the appellant/s despite of two calls.</p> <p>Ms. Neeta Tulsiyani P.L. for the respondent/State.</p> <p>List this case in the month of July, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>
H. Ansari	