



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 877 of 2005

RAM SAJEEVAN YADAV versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

24/07/2025	<p>None for the appellant. Ms. Neeta T Thawani, PL for State. List after 8 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p> <p>Avinash</p>